
CLASSRO
O

M

STUDENT

BEDROOM

M
EN

RESTRO
O

M

CUSTO
DIAL

CLO
SET

29 SF

135 SF

717 SF

245 SF

10 SF

49 SF

81 SF

16 SF

17 SF

1

2C

2B

2

2A

5

3

4

6

ALL

GENDER

RESTRO
O

M

056B
2,506 SF

056-C
1,607 SF

056-C Old Farrowing Unit

March 2022

Swine Unit

Building 056-0

Space Data  http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp

Page 1 of

Multiple

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT

1" =

20'_1

College/Division

102500

CAFES

105000

CAED

107500

OCOB

110000

CLA

112500

CENG

120000

ACAD AFRS

120400

ITS

121300

DIV/INCL

137500

UNIV DEV

140000

STUD AFRS

145000

PRESIDENT

117500

CSM

125000

AFD

150000

UNIV SUP

000000

UNASSIGN

120600

RESEARCH

120800

ENROLL

130000

PERSON

160000

COM&MARK

3

056-B Swine Unit Addition

056-0 Swine Unit

AutoCAD SHX Text
FINISHING UNIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FEED ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WORK AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRE-FAB FARROW STALLS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHOWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
FARROWING UNIT

http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp
http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp


PENS

ALLEY

FATTENING UNIT

056-E

2,059 SF

056F
1,000 SF

March 2022

Swine Unit

Building 056-0

Space Data  http://afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/spacefacility/space_data.asp

Page 2 of

Multiple

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT

1" =

20'_1

College/Division

102500

CAFES

105000

CAED

107500

OCOB

110000

CLA

112500

CENG

120000

ACAD AFRS

120400

ITS

121300

DIV/INCL

137500

UNIV DEV

140000

STUD AFRS

145000

PRESIDENT

117500

CSM

125000

AFD

150000

UNIV SUP

000000

UNASSIGN

120600

RESEARCH

120800

ENROLL

130000

PERSON

160000

COM&MARK

3

056-E Fattening Unit
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